
A Block

Date
Time

Team # Skips OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L TOTAL 
POINTSW W W W W

1 Bakken 6 3 L 5 2 W 4 5 W 3 6 W 2 4 W 137.5
2 Larock 4 4 L 3 3 W 5 1 L 6 2 W 1 4 L 122.5
3 Prest 5 6 W 2 3 L 6 2 W 1 6 L 4 5 W 115
4 Hollers 2 4 W 6 1 W 1 5 L 5 3 L 3 5 L 110
5 Gillis 3 6 L 1 2 L 2 1 W 4 3 W 6 6 L 107.5
6 Greig 1 3 W 4 1 L 3 2 L 2 2 L 5 6 W 106.5

                                                                                                                                                        
B Block                                                                                                                                                 

Date
Time

Team # Skips OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L TOTAL 
POINTS

W W W W W
1 McCoy 2 2 W 3 4 L 4 6 W 2 5 W 3 3 W 112.5
2 Finlay 1 2 L 4 1 L 3 5 L 1 5 L 4 4 W 97
3 Kosmynka 4 3 W 1 4 W 2 5 W 4 2 W 1 3 L 108
4 Williams 3 3 L 2 1 W 1 6 L 3 2 L 2 4 L 93

                                                                                                                                                        
C Block                                                                                                                                                

Date
Time

Team # Skips OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L TOTAL 
POINTSW W W W W

1 Bell 3 4 L 4 3 W 5 2 L 2 1 L B 91
2 Mates 5 5 L B 4 3 W 1 1 W 3 2 W 94.5
3 TCB 1 4 W 5 6 L B 4 4 W 2 2 L 87.5

4 Smail B 1 3 L 2 3 L 3 4 L 5 5 L 78.5

5 Heisler 2 5 W 3 6 W 1 2 W B 4 5 W 92.5
                                                                                                                                                       

D Block

Date
Time

Team # Skips OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L OPP ICE W/L TOTAL 
POINTS

W W W W W
1 Lomness 6 1 L 5 4 L 4 6 L 3 5 W 2 2 W 77
2 Rock a Fellas 4 2 L 3 6 L 5 3 W 6 1 L 1 2 L 73.5
3 Shearer 5 5 W 2 6 W 6 4 W 1 5 L 4 1 L 80
4 Hikida 2 2 W 6 5 W 1 6 W 5 4 W 3 1 W 86
5 Majestics 3 5 L 1 4 W 2 3 L 4 4 L 6 3 L 70
6 Dunn 1 1 W 4 5 L 3 4 L 2 1 W 5 3 W 70
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